Technical Documentation
1D-Lifting Systems THS1
1D-THS1 1.01.T.EN
01-March-2021
 1 Copyright Terwa Construction Group 2005 – 2021 © | www.terwa.com
TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION
1D - LIFTING SYSTEMS | THS1 – THREADED LIFTING SLING
Technical Documentation

15MPa.
THS1-M
Product
no.
Thread
THS1-Rd
Product
no.
Thread
Load
group
Axial load L d l1
Wire
length
M Rd [t] [kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
THS1-M12 45890 12 THS1-Rd12 46378 12 1.3 13 310 8 20 700
THS1-M16 45891 16 THS1-Rd16 46379 16 2.5 25 400 12 20 950
THS1-M20 45892 20 THS1-Rd20 46380 20 4.0 40 440 14 25 1035
THS1-M24 45893 24 THS1-Rd24 46381 24 5.0 50 480 16 30 1130
THS1-M30 45894 30 THS1-Rd30 46382 30 7.5 75 640 20 37 1480
THS1-M36 46339 36 THS1-Rd36 46383 36 10.0 100 735 22 44 1725
THS1-M42 46340 42 THS1-Rd42 46384 42 12.5 125 745 26 51 1765
THS1-M52 46341 52 THS1-Rd52 46385 52 15.0 150 745 26 62 1765
The lifting slings can be used with all types of anchors and threaded sockets. They are suitable for most lifting situations,
particularly site operations. They can be reused, but only after inspection. If kept in storage for reuse, they must be inspected
every six months and retested every year. For inspection procedures, see chapter Checking the lifting system.  These lifting
systems are not recommended for intensive reuse conditions.